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Daniel Wilson

From: Allie Stevens <Allie.Stevens@dairynz.co.nz>
Sent: Tuesday, 19 October 2021 6:49 PM
To: J Ardern (MIN); G Robertson (MIN); D Parker (MIN); N Mahuta (MIN); D OConnor (MIN); J Shaw 

(MIN)
Cc: Ray Smith; Vicky Robertson; Sam McIvor; Andrew Hoggard; xxxxx.xxxx@xxxx.xxxx.xx
Subject: RE: For your information: Joint letter prior to COP26
Attachments: 191021 Joint Letter to Ministers ahead of COP26 on NZ's     NDC.pdf

Apologies, now with the letter attached! 

Ngā mihi nui 

Allie Stevens 
Executive Assistant to the Chief Executive, Chairman and Board of Directors 

Te tuku I tētahi anamata pai ake, mō ngā kaipāmu 
Delivering a better future for farmers 

From: Allie Stevens  
Sent: Tuesday, 19 October 2021 6:47 pm 
To: x.xxxxxx@xxxxxxxxx.xxxx.xx; g.roberston@ministers.govt.nz; d.parker@ministers.govt.nz; 
n.mahuta@ministers.govt.nz; x.xxxxxxx@xxxxxxxxx.xxxx.xx;  j.shaw@ministers.govt.nz
Cc: Ray Smith <Ray.Smith@mpi.govt.nz>; Vicky Robertson <xxxxx.xxxxxxxxx@xxx.xxxx.xx>;  Sam McIvor
(xxx.xxxxxx@xxxxxxxxxx.xxx)  <sam.mcivor@beeflambnz.com>; Andrew Hoggard <ahoggard@fedfarm.org.nz>;
chris.seed@mfat.govt.nz
Subject: For your information: Joint letter prior to COP26

Tēnā koutou katoa Ministers 

Kindly find attached a letter from Federated Farmers of New Zealand, DairyNZ, and Beef+LambNZ relating to the 
Minister for Climate Change’s trip to COP26. 

Ngā mihi nui 

Allie Stevens 
Executive Assistant to the Chief Executive, Chairman and Board of Directors 

Te tuku I tētahi anamata pai ake, mō ngā kaipāmu 
Delivering a better future for farmers 

DairyNZ 
Cnr Ruakura & Morrinsville Roads | Newstead | Private Bag 3221| Hamilton 3240 | NEW ZEALAND 

Web www.dairynz.co.nz | www.GoDairy.co.nz | www.getfresh.co.nz  
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